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Master Plumbers (MP) (QNLY submitting MP may apply for permit with MP submitted state plans)

Anderson, John
Bauer, Jeftrey
Bennett, Michael
Brye, Cory
Cade, Travis
Cody, Brennan
Conner, David
Cornell, Darren
Dobson, Bob
Edwards, Brian
Flaherty, Dan
Grimme, Joe
Gunderson, Joseph
Harris, Jake
Havlik, Mike
Hermsen, Daniel
Hyatt, Jim
Jaynes, Kurt
Kellogg, Robert
Kuykendall, Randy
Marshall, Andy
O’Kane, Marvin
Olson, Edward
Pagenkopf, Jack
Rodenkirch, Bill
Rynes, Kenneth
Vial, Jarett
Viner, Chad
Wallace, Dale
Wallace, Heath
Wellner, Bradley

Wepking, Alan
Wertz, Mike
Winsor, Art
Witt, Aron
Zube, Carl

Any WI credential holder may provide services for which they are licensed.

608-780-8313
608-604-7916
608-412-3469
608-634-2154
608-386-5562
608-412-3091
608-537-2691
608-375-2922
608-739-1646
608-326-2494
608-394-3875
608-822-3258
608-758-6246
608-521-0566
608-782-7870
608-994-2707
608-269-5127
608-326-4800
608-480-2043
608-391-0711
608-647-8642
608-326-7904
608-637-2955
608-822-3258
608-306-6317
608-647-8642
608-375-5469
608-790-5458
608-647-5500
608-627-2900
608-485-0665
608-723-2861
608-647-6345
608-485-1317
608-606-1812
608-606-9827

PO Box 16

278 W Court St

7773 Porter Hill Rd
S2938 Natwick Rd
S1028 Ninety Meter Dr
23433 Schmidt Rd
12802 Taylor Hollow Rd
1101 Yahn Ave

31550 County Hwy O
1200 S Marquette Rd
421 N Bird St

1325 7th St

150 Fairlane Dr

47056 Torgerson Rd
W464 CTH K

447 Canal St

14107 Cty XX

PO Box 422

1416 Caledonia St
16411 Hwy 61 S

1051 E Haseltine St
35279 TV Ln

PO Box 129

1325 7th St, PO Box 19
63149 Picatee Creek Rd
1051 E Haseltine St
PO Box 176

S1719 Hughes Rd

1011 Hwy 14 E

317 E Wisconsin St
42740 Cty E

10526 Liberty Ridge Rd
22197 Hwy 80

PO Box 129

E9543 Hwy 82

E9379 Ames Hill Rd

Mt Sterling
Richland Center
Lancaster
Viroqua
Westby
Eastman

Blue River
Boscobel
Muscoda
Prairie du Chien
LaFarge
Fennimore
Viroqua
Soldiers Grove
Stoddard
Bloomington
Norwalk

Prairie du Chien
La Crosse
Boscobel
Richland Center
Prairie du Chien
Viroqua
Fennimore
Eastman
Richland Center
Boscobel
Westby
Richland Center
Viola

Boscobel
Lancaster
Richland Center
Viroqua
Viroqua
Viroqua

54645
53581
53813
54665
54667
54626
53518
53805
53573
53821
54639
53809
54665
54655
54658
53804
54648
53821
54603
53805
53581
53821
54665
53809
54626
53581
53805
54667
53581
54664
53805
53813
53581
54665
54665

54665

This list is not comprehensive nor an endorsement; licensed providers are listed at their request.
If municipal services are unavailable, sanitary permits are required for building/occupancy/zoning permits.
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SOIL TESTERS (* = also Designer) (ANY MP may apply for permit with designer submitted State plans)

Austin Engineering-Eric Macke * 608-723-5444 211 Hwy 81 Lancaster 53813
Erickson, Mark * 608-606-0088 S7745 Erickson Rd Viroqua 54665
Fortney, Atley 608-632-0056 1108 Rogers Ave Viroqua 54665
Guyse, Thomas * 608-666-2512 N1933 Cty HH Lyndon Station 53944
Hammes, Jeffrey * 608-233-9200 820 Williamson St Apt 401 Madison 53703
Havlik, Michael * 608-788-8987 W464 Cty K Stoddard 54658
Hyatt, Jim 608-269-5127 14107 Cty XX Norwalk 54648
Palmer, Emery 262-325-9367 PO Box 176 Galesville 54630
Palmer, Gordon 608-604-8987 24291 Cty A Richland Center 53581
Palmer, Mark * 608-525-3723 W16623 Lindstrom Rd Blair 54616
Pieper, Peg 608-452-3302 E2119 Zietlow Ln Chaseburg 54621
Rynes, Kenneth 608-647-8642 1051 E Haseltine St Richland Center 53581
SEPTIC PUMPING COMPANIES (WI DNR Septage Hauling Businesses)
BUSINESS NAME & LICENSE NUMBER ADDRESS PHONE OPERATOR IN CHARGE
A-1 Septic & Drain Cleaning #2442 217 Melby Street, Westby 54667 608-606-5599 Jory Fremstad
AW Septic LLC #2089 E 11085 Allen Rd, LaFarge 54639 608-625-2352 Phil J Allen
Boaz Sunrise Septic Service, LLC #1912 26075 Melby Ln, Richland Center 53581 608-647-8215 Ronald D Fogo
Boaz Sunrise Septic Service, LLC #1912 26075 Melby Ln, Richland Center 53581 608-647-0058 Brent Fogo
DuCharme Pumping Service LLC #109 821 N Main St, Prairie du Chien 53821 608-326-5522 Clayton DuCharme
Hackett's Porta Potty #2512 730 Paint Rock Rd, Harpers Ferry, IA 52146  563-586-2880 John W Cota
Marell Incorporated #1027 E 18763 Hwy 33, Hillsboro 54634 608-489-2546 Jack E Herbeck
Nature's Way Portables #2077 28501 Brown Church Dr, Lone Rock 53556 608-583-2708 Timothy J Dillenburg
Part's Septic Service, LLC #2341 S 8010 Gillman Rd, Ferryville 54628 608-632-4010 Bonnie J Parr
Richland Septic, LLC #2340 27891 Mellen Ln, Richland Center 53581 608-647-7000 David J Huth

Schmitz Sanitary Service LLC #2033

8896 Hwy 81, Bloomington 53804

608-794-2495

Tim L Schmitz

Wepking Pump Service, Inc #1944 10526 Liberty Ridge Rd, Lancaster 53813 608-723-2861 Alan J Wepking

Any WI credential holder may provide services for which they are licensed.
This list is not comprehensive nor an endorsement; licensed providers are listed at their request.
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